Receipt

Ne 2036298111

DATE:

Feb 11, 2022, 11:14 AM

CUSTOMER #:

30812915

BILL TO:

Lauren Snyder

309 York Road,

Suite 211,

Jenkintown, Pennsylvania 19046,
United States

Lindy Property Management
+1.2158868030

PAYMENT:

Visa eeee 0457

Previous Balance

Received Payment

Balance Due (USD)

Term Product
1yr .ORG Domain Renewal
fiestaplaygrounds.org 1
1yr .ORG Domain Renewal
1

fiestaplayground.org

Subtotal
Taxes
Fees

Total (USD)

CONTACT US 24/7 480-505-8877

$24.34

$24.34

($24.34)

$0.00

Amount

$11.99

$11.99

$23.98
$0.00
$0.36

$24 .34



REFERENCE

Taxes

GoDaddy.com, LLC
14455 N. Hayden Rd.,
Suite 219,

Scottsdale, Arizona 85260,
United States

Fees

1. ICANN
fiestaplaygrounds.org
fiestaplayground.org

Universal Terms of Service

$0.00

$0.00

$0.36

$0.36
$0.18
$0.18


https://www.godaddy.com/legal-agreements

