Receipt

№ 2036298111

DATE: Feb 11, 2022, 11:14 AM		
customer #: 30812915		
BILL TO:		
Lauren Snyder		
309 York Road,		
Suite 211,		
Jenkintown, Pe	ennsylvania 19046,	
United States		
Lindy Property Management		
+1.2158868030		
PAYMENT:		404.04
Visa •••• 0457		\$24.34
Previous Balance		\$24.34
Received Payment		(\$24.34)
Balance Due (USD)		\$0.00
Term	Product	Amount
1 yr	.ORG Domain Renewal	\$11.99
	fiestaplaygrounds.org ¹	
1 yr	.ORG Domain Renewal	\$11.99
	fiestaplayground.org ¹	
	Subtotal	\$23.98
Taxes		\$0.00

Fees

Total (USD) \$24.34

\$0.36

REFEREN	NCE	
	Taxes	\$0.00
GoDad	ddy.com, LLC	\$0.00
14455	N. Hayden Rd.,	
Suite 2	219,	
Scotts	dale, Arizona 85260,	
United	d States	
	Fees	\$0.36
1.	ICANN	\$0.36
	fiestaplaygrounds.org	\$0.18
	fiestaplayground.org	\$0.18

Universal Terms of Service